South Carolina
Academic Year 2002 - 2003

Aggregate Category

Basic Skills

Professional Knowledge
Academic Content Area
Other Content Area

Teaching Special Populations

SUMMARY COUNT

Aggregate & Summary Pass Rate

College of Charleston
225 in Cohort

Try Pass % Pass

225 212 94%

29 27 93%

177 174 98%

43 42 98%

225 212 94%

Statewide

1,819 in Cohort

Try
1819
628
1708
24
234

1819

Pass

1636

438

1620

17

209

1636

% Pass

90%

70%

95%

71%

89%

90%



