South Carolina Academic Year 2002 - 2003

Aggregate Category	College of Charleston 225 in Cohort Try Pass % Pass			-	Statewide 1,819 in Cohort Try Pass % Pass		
Basic Skills	225	212	94%	1819	1636	90%	
Professional Knowledge	29	27	93%	628	438	70%	
Academic Content Area	177	174	98%	1708	1620	95%	
Other Content Area				24	17	71%	
Teaching Special Populations	43	42	98%	234	209	89%	
SUMMARY COUNT	225	212	94%	1819	1636	90%	